

I

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6488/2014

NTPC LTD. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION (R-1) Respondent(s)
(with office report)

Date : 15/01/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Elangbam Premjit Singh, adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

ved weeks Ld.counsel for the respondent No.16 seeks and is given four
time to file the counter affidavit. The other ser
respondents shall also be at liberty to file the counter affidavit
within the period provided above.
List again on 24.03.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
RegistrarSB
Signature Not VerifiedDigitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2015.01.17
11:00:18 IST
Reason: